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MUNICIPALITY:  RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP
1 116 AALBERT CT 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 12 AALCOR RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
6 32 EALDEBARAN DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
9 25 OALDEBARAN DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 19 AALEXANDER DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
2 5 AALLEN WAY 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 19 AALPINE DR 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 14 AANDREWS RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
297 316 AANN ST 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 11 OAPPIO DR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
4 22 EAPPIO DR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 3 AAPPLEWOOD LN 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 4 AARDSLEY CT 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 1 AARIEL DR 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 3 AARLYN LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 41 AARNOLD DR 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
4 8 EARROW PL 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
9 9 AARROW PL 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
4 162 AARROWGATE DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 17 AARTHUR LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
1 42 AASH LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
7 29 OASHWOOD AVE 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH

TOWNSHIP
18 26 EASHWOOD AVE 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
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1 74 ABARBARA DR 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

328 5308 ABARCLAY CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

14 16 EBARNEY ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 10 ABAYBERRY LA 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 70 ABEAVER DAM RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 47 ABEDMINSTER RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

22 81 ABEECH RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 3 ABELLATRIX RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

9 9 ABELLATRIX RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 45 ABENNETT AVE 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 31 ABERRY LA 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 ABETH CT 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 ABIRCH ST 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 30 ABIRCHWOOD RD 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 4 ABIRDIE LN 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 32 EBLACK BIRCH DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

15 35 OBLACK BIRCH DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 11 ABLANCHARD CT 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 17 ABLOCK CT 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 ABLUE BIRD CT 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 ABLUE FERN LA 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 38 ABONNELL LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

39 39 ABONNELL LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

101 511 ABOULDER RIDGE DR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
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7 20 ABOYD LA 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 24 ABRAGMAN RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 ABRANDYWINE CT 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

9 34 ABROMPTON PL 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

40 54 EBROOK DR 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 12 EBROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

17 21 OBROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

31 31 OBROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

65 79 OBROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

66 82 EBROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 ABROOKVIEW CIR 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 3 ABRYANT ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 49 OBUCKINGHAM CT 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 27 ABUDD ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 24 ABURNETT BROOK DR 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 ABUTTERNUT RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 145 OCALAIS RD 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

14 122 ECALAIS RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

7 35 ACALUMET RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 14 ACAMBRIDGE CT 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 10 ECAMPO DR 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 50 ACANFIELD AVE 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

51 189 ACANFIELD AVE 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 ACANTERBURY CT 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH



09/20/2018 COUNTY STREET LIST - MORRIS Page 4
Generated By : MSBOE2AD

Low
Range

High
Range SideStreet Name

Legislative Free
holder School

Regional
School Fire

CongressionalDistrict
WardZIP

Street Range

Municipality
TOWNSHIP

3 4 ACARA CT 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 ACARELLEN PL 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 OCARRELL RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 118 ECARRELL RD 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

23 115 OCARRELL RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 8 ACARRIAGE CT 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 35 ACASTLE CT 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 17 ACEDAR RIDGE LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 20 ACEDAR TER 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 7 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

12 12 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

13 17 OCENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

20 20 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

21 21 OCENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

24 24 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

25 26 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

28 28 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

31 41 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307886 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

44 46 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

52 52 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

62 62 ECENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

63 93 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

100 100 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

101 150 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
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161 213 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

227 237 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

241 241 OCENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

243 347 ACENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 49 ACENTER RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 ACHAMBERS PL 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 8 ACHAMPLAIN CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 38 ACHARLES ST 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 24 ACHELSEA DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 14 ACHERRY LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 ACHESTER AVE 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 26 ACHESTNUT HILL RD 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 ACHIDESTER RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

200 267 ACHRYSTAL CT 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

200 216 ECHRYSTAL ST 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

217 267 ACHRYSTAL ST 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

16 44 ECHURCH RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

33 35 OCHURCH RD 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 2 ACLARK'S LN 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 ACLAYTON LA 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 45 ACLEAR VIEW DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 32 ECLOVER LA 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 31 OCLOVER LA 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

35 45 OCLOVER LA 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
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1 7 ACOLONIAL CT 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 45 ACOMBS AVE 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 ACOMBS HOLLOW RD 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

21 63 ACOMBS HOLLOW RD 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

131 154 ACOMBS HOLLOW RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 ACOMFORT CT 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 51 ACONCORD RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 8 ACORNELL DR 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 24 ACORWIN ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 19 ACOTTONWOOD DR 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 31 ACOUNTRY CLUB DR 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 21 ACOUNTRY LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 17 ACREST DR 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 ACRESTWOOD DR 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 40 ACROMWELL DR 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 ACUSHING CT 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 10 ACYPRESS PL 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 ADALRYMPLE ST 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 7 ADANIEL CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 17 ADARLENE CT 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 30 ADAVID DR 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 76 ADAVIS AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 ADAWN LA 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 14 EDAWSON RD 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
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1 13 ADEEPDALE DR 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 9 ODEER RUN DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 10 EDEER RUN DR 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

12 13 ADEER RUN DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

14 14 EDEER RUN DR 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

15 33 ADEER RUN DR 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 20 ADEVONSHIRE DR 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 ADIANE CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 91 ADOBY RD 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 52 ADOGWOOD TR 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 17 ODOLLY BRIDGE RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

63 63 ODOLLY BRIDGE RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 73 ADOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

111 195 ODOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

112 188 EDOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

199 305 ODOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

202 324 EDOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

338 390 EDOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

353 383 ODOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

395 395 ODOVER CHESTER RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 ADRACO DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 35 ADRAKE CT 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 ADRUM HILL LA 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

15 15 ADRUM HILL LA 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
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16 18 ADRUM HILL LA 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 7 ADYER LN 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 AE ELIZABETH DR 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 55 AE LOGAN RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 25 AEAGLE CT 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 4 EECHO LN 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 9 AECHO RIDGE RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 AEDGEWOOD TER 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 31 AEDINBURGH DR 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 8 AEL SHAER CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 AELAINE CT 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 AELLAM DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 12 AELM PL 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 7 AELODIE LA 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 13 AEMERY AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 115 OEVERDALE RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 114 EEVERDALE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

30 77 AEVERETT DR 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 10 EEVERGREEN LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

7 31 AFAIRFIELD AVE 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 11 AFAIRLAWN AVE 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 5 AFAIRWAY 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 AFARM RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AFARMSTEAD CT E 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
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2 9 AFARMSTEAD CT W 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 12 AFARRAGUT RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 AFARRINGTON LN 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 17 AFARVIEW AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 14 AFAWN HILL CT 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

44 92 AFERNIA DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 6 AFIELDCREST CT 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 AFIELDSTONE COURT 025 RAN 207945 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 3 AFIELDSTONE CT 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 4 AFIELDSTONE CT 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 16 AFIELDSTONE CT 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 AFLORAL DR 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 10 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 11 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

12 52 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

53 53 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

54 62 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

63 63 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

64 70 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

73 73 AFORDS RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 24 AFORDYCE ST 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 AFOREST GLEN WAY 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 AFOREST HILL RD 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
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1 64 AFORREST RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 4 AFOX RUN 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 20 AFOXWOOD LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 8 AFRANK PL 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 273 AFRANKLIN RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 21 AGEORGIAN RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 AGIANNA CT 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

21 27 OGILMAR RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 11 AGLEN RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

17 35 AGLENWOOD AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 14 AGOLDEN CORNER WAY 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

14 76 AGREEN LA 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 20 AGREENHUT AVE 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

302 304 EGREENHUT AVE 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 8 AGRIMAL CT 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 89 AGRIST MILL RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 9 OGUERIN DR 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 13 AGUY ST 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

102 102 EHAMPTON CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2101 2105 AHAMPTON CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2202 8205 AHAMPTON CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 51 AHARMONY RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 2 AHARVEY ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 8 AHARVEY TER 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
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2 16 AHAWSER WAY 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 41 AHEATHER LA 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 22 EHELENE DR 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

7 19 OHELENE DR 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 AHEMLOCK PL 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 7 OHENDERSON PL 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 66 AHERITAGE CT 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 8 AHICKORY PL 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 3 AHIGH AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 79 AHIGH AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

92 141 AHIGH ST 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 46 AHIGHVIEW TER 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 46 AHILL ST 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 AHILLCREST DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

27 98 AHILLTOP DR 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 AHOLLY DR 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 6 AHORIZON CT 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 7 OHUGG RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 AHUNTINGTON DR 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AHUTCHINS LA 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 AINDIA BROOK LA 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 26 AINDIAN TRAIL RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 AIRIS LA 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

35 35 AIRISH SPRING RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
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80 80 AIRISH SPRING RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 AIRON FORGE LA 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 48 AIRONIA RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

49 49 AIRONIA RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

50 60 AIRONIA RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

61 61 AIRONIA RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

62 67 AIRONIA RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 18 AJAMES RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 9 AJARED DR 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 AJASON LA 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 AJAY DR 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 41 AJENNIFERN AVE 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 5 AJESSICA PL 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 9 AJO ANN CT 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 14 AJODILEE LN 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 29 AJOHN CT 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 5 AJOHNSON PL 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 19 AJUDY RESNICK DR 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 14 AJULIANNE WAY 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 3 OKAYE PL 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 48 EKENSINGTON DR 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 15 AKINGS RIDGE RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 27 AKINGSBROOK CT 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 18 AKIRKBRIDE DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
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59 69 OKNICKERBOCKER AVE 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

70 79 AKNICKERBOCKER AVE 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 20 AKNIGHTS BRIDGE DR 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 6 AKNIGHTS CT 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 23 AKNOLLWOOD TER 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 23 ALA MALFA RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 19 ALAKE CHEROKEE DR 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 52 ALAKE DR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 ALAKE SHORE DR S 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

20 51 ALAKE SHORE DR S 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 10 ELANCER TER 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 23 ALAUREL HILL DR 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 111 OLAWRENCE RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 110 ELAWRENCE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 32 ALEIGH CT 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

13 14 ALENAPE WAY 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 5 OLEONARD LA 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 4 ALESLIE AVE 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 ALEWIS HOLLOW RD 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 3 ALEXINGTON CT 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 ALILAC PL 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 8 ALINCOLN RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 ALINDA TER 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 5 OLINWOOD AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
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55 80 ALOGAN RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 20 ALONG HILL RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 5 ALONGEST DR 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 69 ALONGVIEW AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 2 ALOOKOUT RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 ALOOKOUT RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 9 ALYNN DR 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 AMABRO DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 53 AMAC SPAR DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 AMAHOGANY WAY 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 22 AMAIN ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 20 AMAPLE DR 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 18 AMARBLE LA 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 22 AMARINER DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 40 AMARJALEEN DR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 8 EMARK ST 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 17 AMARRE DR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AMATTHEW CT 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 113 AMEADOW BROOK RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 8 AMEADOW LARK CT 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 4 AMEL DR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 17 AMEMORY LA 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 2 AMERCHANT LN 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 18 AMERRIMAC RD 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
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1 201 OMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 202 EMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

216 312 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

313 317 OMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

318 380 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

381 381 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

384 384 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

385 389 OMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

390 390 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

391 391 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

392 404 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

405 405 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

408 430 EMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

409 429 OMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

432 644 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

645 645 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

650 664 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

665 667 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

671 671 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

672 672 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

673 673 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

680 680 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

683 683 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

689 689 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
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691 691 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

693 693 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

696 696 AMILLBROOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 5 AMILLPOND CT 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 57 AMISTY MOUNTAIN RD 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 AMOHAWK PL 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 41 AMOREY LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AMORGAN CT 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 10 EMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 41 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

42 48 EMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

49 57 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

58 62 EMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

63 65 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

66 66 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

67 71 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

72 72 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

73 77 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

88 90 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

91 99 OMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

92 100 EMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

101 101 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

103 103 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
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104 108 EMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

109 109 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

110 210 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

211 246 AMORRIS TPK 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

9 24 AMOSTYN RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 25 AMOUNT FREEDOM RD 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

0 7 AMOUNT PLEASANT RD 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

15 15 AMOUNT PLEASANT RD 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

83 110 AMOUNT PLEASANT TPK 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 100 EMOUNTAINSIDE DR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 101 OMOUNTAINSIDE DR 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

106 106 AMOUNTAINSIDE DR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

107 119 AMOUNTAINSIDE DR 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

120 154 EMOUNTAINSIDE DR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

121 153 OMOUNTAINSIDE DR 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 156 AMUNSON ST 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 33 OMUSIKER AVE 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 32 EMUSIKER AVE 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

34 84 AMUSIKER AVE 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 AN SPARGO LN 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 AN STAR DR 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 20 AN STAR RD 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 9 ANATHAN DR 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 ONEBEN PL 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
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4 4 ENEBEN PL 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 10 ANEREWOOD RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 24 ANINA PL 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 18 ANOTTINGHAM WAY 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 ANUKO TER 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 22 AOAK DR 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 60 AOAK LN 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 4 AOAKWOOD RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 100 EOLD BROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 99 OOLD BROOKSIDE RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

197 221 OOLD CENTER GROVE RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 OOLD CHIMNEY RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 6 EOLD CHIMNEY RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 22 AOLD CHIMNEY RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 AOLD COACH RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

18 42 EOLD SHUNPIKE RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 AOLD WOOD LA N 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

7 18 AOLD WOOD LA S 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 40 AOLDE YORK RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 35 OOPENAKI RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 2 EOPENAKI RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

539 539 OOPENAKI RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 22 AORCHARD DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 2 AOVERBROOK RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
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3 20 AOVERBROOK RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 25 AOVERLOOK AVE 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 11 AOVERLOOK RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 17 APAMELA DR 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 APAR CT 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 121 APARK AVE 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

122 140 EPARK AVE 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

123 143 OPARK AVE 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

142 142 EPARK AVE 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

144 190 APARK AVE 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 121 APARK AVENUE 025 RAN 407845 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

122 142 EPARK AVENUE 025 RAN 407845 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

123 143 OPARK AVENUE 025 RAN 407845 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

144 190 APARK AVENUE 025 RAN 407845 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 24 APARKVIEW RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 APATRIOTS WAY 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 APATTY LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 52 APEACE RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

242 242 EPENN AVE 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 6 APENN RISE CT 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 10 APEPPERMILL CT 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 APHYLLIS PL 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

13 34 APHYLLIS PL 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 50 APIERSONS HILL RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
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2 17 APINNACLE PT 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 30 APLEASANT HILL RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

31 111 OPLEASANT HILL RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

32 112 EPLEASANT HILL RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 99 APOPLAR CT 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 18 APOPPY'S PL 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 APOWDER HORN TER 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 31 APRINCE HENRY DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 60 AQUAIL RUN 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 112 AQUAKER AVE 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 143 AQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

144 249 AQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

305 311 AQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

312 312 EQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

313 341 AQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

342 342 EQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

343 358 AQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

359 439 OQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307849 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

360 438 EQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

440 450 AQUAKER CHURCH RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 17 AQUAKER HILL LA 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 10 EQUARRY CT 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

9 165 ORADTKE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

12 180 ERADTKE RD 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH



09/20/2018 COUNTY STREET LIST - MORRIS Page 21
Generated By : MSBOE2AD

Low
Range

High
Range SideStreet Name

Legislative Free
holder School

Regional
School Fire

CongressionalDistrict
WardZIP

Street Range

Municipality
TOWNSHIP

167 167 ORADTKE RD 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 97 ARANDOLPH AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 14 AREBECCA CT 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 28 ARED BARN LA 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 ARED OAK LN 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 33 AREED ST 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

81 81 ARESERVOIR AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

82 82 ARESERVOIR AVE 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

83 235 ARESERVOIR AVE 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 AREVERE CT 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 18 ARICHTER ST 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 18 ARICKLAND DR 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

19 34 ARICKLAND DR 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 85 ARIDGE RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 67 ARIDGEWOOD DR 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 55 ARIGHTER RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 29 ORIPPLEWOOD DR 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 25 ARIPPLING BROOK WAY 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AROBERTS RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AROBIN DR 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 41 AROC ETAM RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 7 OROCK LEDGE RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 12 EROCK LEDGE RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 27 AROLLING RIDGE RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
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4 44 AROSE WAY 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 2 AROSYLIN WAY 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

228 228 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

288 288 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

292 292 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

296 296 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

300 300 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

304 304 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

312 312 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

316 316 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

324 324 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

328 328 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

332 332 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

333 505 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

535 587 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

588 588 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

614 614 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

620 620 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

648 648 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

764 1104 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1105 1105 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1106 1178 AROUTE 10 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 23 ARUSTIC RIDGE RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 19 ARYAN CT 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
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321 382 AS MORRIS ST 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

144 274 AS SALEM ST 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 45 ASANDRA LA 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 13 ASANDY LA 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

27 70 ASANFORD DR 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 7 ASCHINDLER DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 39 ASCHOOL HOUSE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

40 58 ESCHOOL HOUSE RD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

41 59 OSCHOOL HOUSE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

60 71 ASCHOOL HOUSE RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 5 ASCHOONER CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 8 ASCHUMAN RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

123 147 ASELMA BLVD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 18 ASENECA TR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 29 ASHADOWBROOK WAY 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

102 147 ASHADY LA 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 15 ASHAKER MILL RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 18 ASHARON ST 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 ASHAW FARMS CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 ASHERWOOD CT 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 2 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8 8 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 80 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

81 104 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
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105 112 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

114 116 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

118 120 ASHONGUM RD 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 27 ASKYLINE DR 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 7 ASLEEPY HOLLOW RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 11 ASMALL BROOK CIR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

13 24 ASMALL BROOK CIR 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 ASORMAN TER 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 144 ASOUTH RD 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 15 ASOUTHVIEW RD 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 3 ASPARGO LA 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 6 ASPARGO LA 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 36 ASPARROW RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 12 ASPRING BROOK DR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 10 ASPRING HILL CT 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 ASPRING HILL RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 48 ASPRINGHILL RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 40 ASPRUCE TREE LA 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 6 ASTACY CT 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 ASTARLING RD 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 ASTONEHILL RD 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 ASTRATFORD DR 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

49 55 ASUNRISE TER 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 25 ASUNSET DR 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
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3 14 ASURREY LA 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1000 1056 ESUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1000 1057 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1001 1057 OSUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1058 1100 ESUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1058 1097 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1059 1103 OSUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1099 1174 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1104 1134 ESUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1105 1133 OSUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1140 1174 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1176 1243 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1176 1260 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1244 1244 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1250 1250 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1266 1428 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1266 1428 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1430 1588 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1430 1588 ASUSSEX TPK 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 36 ASWEETWOOD DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 14 ASYCAMORE LA 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 15 ASYLVIA PL 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

16 16 ASYLVIA PL 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 21 ATAMARI CT 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
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1 40 ATAMMY HILL TR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 2 ATANGLEWOOD CT 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 9 ATANGLEWOOD CT 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 ATARA WAY 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 6 ATHEODORE DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 ATIMBER LA 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

5 14 ATOYE ST 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 17 ATRADE WINDS DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 ATRANQUILITY PL 025 RAN 107869 09 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 50 ATREATY RD 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 ATROUT BROOK LN 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 19 ATROWBRIDGE DR 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 14 ATUCKER AVE 025 RAN 407869 14 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 ATUDOR PL 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 24 ATULIP LA 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 ATWILIGHT ST 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 OTWINS CT 025 RAN 407869 12 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 18 AURSULA CT 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 28 AVALLEY DR 025 RAN 307869 10 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 44 AVALLEY RD 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 43 AVALLEY VIEW AVE 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 6 AVIKING CT 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

0 7 AVILLAGE CT 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 29 AW ELIZABETH DR 025 RAN 307869 07 011RANDOLPH
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1 9 AW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

10 10 AW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

11 14 AW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

15 50 AW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

51 94 AW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

95 129 AW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

133 163 OW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

134 190 EW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

165 191 OW HANOVER AVE 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 AWALNUT ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4 52 AWARREN RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

226 238 AWASHINGTON VALLEY RD 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

242 283 AWASHINGTON VALLEY RD 025 RAN 207869 01 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 20 AWATERFALL DR 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 8 AWATERVIEW LN 025 RAN 207869 03 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

601 1027 AWENDOVER CT 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 10 AWESTMINSTER DR 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 9 AWEXFORD CT 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

3 25 AWICK LA 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 70 AWILKESHIRE BLVD 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 42 AWILKINSON RD 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

12 12 AWILLIAM ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

21 21 AWILLIAM ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

39 39 AWILLIAM ST 025 RAN 407869 13 011RANDOLPH
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1 32 AWILLOW AVE 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 39 AWILLOW DR 025 RAN 207869 02 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 39 AWINCHESTER TER 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 23 AWINDING WAY 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

17 60 AWINDSOR AVE 025 RAN 307869 08 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 5 AWOLTZ PKWY 025 RAN 207869 16 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 7 AWOODCOCK LA 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

2 11 AWOODED HILL LA 025 RAN 107869 04 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 1 OWOODLAND RD 025 RAN 307869 06 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 33 AWOODLAWN TER 025 RAN 407869 15 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 131 AWOODMONT DR 025 RAN 107869 19 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 8 AWOODRUFF CT 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

4000 4308 AWYNBROOK DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6000 6308 AWYNBROOK DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

7000 7308 AWYNBROOK DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

8000 8308 AWYNBROOK DR 025 RAN 307869 11 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 AYORKSHIRE DR 025 RAN 407869 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

1 16 AYORKSHIRE DR 025 RAN 407945 17 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

6 42 AZANDER LA 025 RAN 107869 05 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

12 48 AZELIFF PL 025 RAN 107869 18 011RANDOLPH
TOWNSHIP

Total Municipality Count:  667

Total Count:  667


